Rock (U13)

Rang Name

1 Scheidegger Alex
2 Kull Robin

3 Gees Andrin

4 Kammlein Lars

5 Wiedmann Luke

6 Rohner Yannick

7 Wernli Marco

8 Landenberger Nils

9 Nascarella Elia
10 Stauffer Julian
11 Schneider Soren

12 Leuenberger Nico

13 Frey Raphael

14 Zimmermann Joshua
15 Rey Jeannot

16 Merk Julian

17 Wampfler Noel

18 Lipp Miron

19 Fischer Noel

20 Kaufmann David
21 Bossart Fabio
22 Ruchti Florian

23 Miiller Marvin

24 Vontobel Andreas
25 Machler Lorin

26 Beck Noah

27 Roth Sebastian
28 Steffen Kevin

Argovia Geax-Fischer Cup
Jahrgang Ort

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002

2002
2002
2001

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001

2001
2002
2001
2002

2002
2001

Verein / Team

Marbach
Villmergen

RSC Aaretal-Miinsingen
Biketeam12

Uerikon  RSS Wetzikon Drytech-Swiss
Weil am Rheinjb Felt Team

Bellach Tropical Solothurn

Ammerswil VBT Seetal

Zofingen  Biketeam12

Frenkendorf Flichter Bike Team Rheinfelden

Hessigkofen Tropical Solothurn

Oberdorf  Tropical Solothurn

Rheinfelden SG Rheinfelden / SG
Rheinfelden

Erlinsbach RC Granichen / RC Granichen

Ammerswil VBT Seetal

Langendorf Tropical Solothurn

Unterentfeld RC Granichen
Hitzkirch  RMV Hochdorf
Spiez BC Spiez

Rheinfelden SG Rheinfelden

Tropical Solothurn / Tropical
Team

Oberkirch LU V¢ Sursee / VC Sursee

Schotz schotz-go-in.ch

wangenan Tropical Solothurn / Tropical
Team

RMV Hochdorf

Solothurn

Hochdorf

Unterentfeld

Hochdorf  RMV Hochdorf

Rheinfelden SG Rheinfelden/ SG
Rheinfelden

Mellingen ~ Biketeam Mellingen

Riedholz

6 . Lauf Hochdorf 2013

Starthummer Zeit

821 00:13:41.1
801 00:13:44.3
823 00:14:08.4
824 00:14:22.4
802 00:14:23.4
805 00:14:24.4
804 00:14:47.1
803 00:14:48.5

806 00:14:51.8
807 00:15:10.1
819 00:15:15.9

809 00:15:17.1
811 00:15:18.6
808 00:15:52.3
812 00:16:06.8
828 00:16:14.3
810 00:16:24.8
813 00:16:34.6
829 00:16:45.9

820 00:17:02.4
815 00:17:11.2
930 00:17:13.7

826 00:17:31.5
814 00:17:39.2
827 00:18:08.8
818 00:18:13.7

817 00:18:54.7
830 00:23:50.8
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